
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 30 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73078986 5PSSDB 18.20 3.35 60.97

73079022 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 10PSSDA 18.32 5.95 109.00

73079069 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation 5PSLSB 18.29 3.50 64.02

73079090 P3 - (108453) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGLANDS SEC 11 5PSSDB 18.35 4.95 90.83

73079131 P3 - (113570) Tamarron Sec 20 10PSSDA 18.25 5.95 108.59

73079170 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation 5PSLSB 18.20 3.50 63.70

73079195 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 18.30 3.35 61.31

73079256 P3 - 118770 10PSSDA 18.33 5.45 99.90

73079297 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation 7PSSDB 18.23 3.50 63.80

73079323 P3 - (116888) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.31 4.95 90.63

73079359 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation 5PSLSB 18.21 3.50 63.74

73079380 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 18.28 5.95 108.77

73079425 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 18.27 4.20 76.73

73079450 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 7PSSDB 18.35 4.95 90.83

73079584 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation 5PSLSB 19.61 3.50 68.63

73079640 P3 - (111235) HOPFE RD SEC 1-3 5PSSDB 19.48 5.15 100.32

73079671 P3 - 117903 5PSSDB 19.61 5.15 100.99

73079710 P3 - (111042) Grand Mason Sec 7 7PSSDB 19.66 3.70 72.74

73079735 P3 - (116552) CNP Zenith Substation 5PSLSB 19.63 3.50 68.70

73079768 P3 - 112410 7PSSDB 19.63 5.95 116.80

73079827 P3 - 114998 7PSSDB 19.64 4.95 97.22

73079862 P3 - 113816 10PSSDA 19.69 3.50 68.92

73079879 P3 - (107071) GRAND PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS SEC. 10 5PSSDB 19.70 4.95 97.52

73079913 P3 - 117854 7PSSDB 19.77 4.40 86.99

73079939 P3 - 113572 5PSSDB 19.59 3.35 65.63

73079949 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 19.67 6.20 121.95

73080036 P3 - 113572 10PSSDA 19.70 3.35 66.00

73080040 P3 - (108058) GRAND MASON DETENTION PH 3 7PSSDB 19.65 4.20 82.53

73080061 P3 - 118770 5PSSDB 19.72 5.45 107.47

73080099 5PSSDB 19.57 4.40 86.11

2561.34

5% -128.07

SUBTOTAL 2433.27

-$330.22

TOTAL $2103.05

Settlement
of payment

Luis Aguilera 1/31/2025

Luis Aguilera R004328

3210

D14

Pugmill - Order

P3 - 113572

P3 - (106967) Dewberry Hills Drn & Det

Fuel


	01-24-2025 TO 01-30-2025



